
												

Salt Creek School District 48 
Serving the Communities of Elmhurst • Oak Brook • Oakbrook Terrace • Villa Park 

“Teaching Tomorrow’s Leaders”

Board of Education Meeting Dates
2018 - 2019

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Wednesday, March 20, 2019

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Wednesday, April 17, 2019

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 Wednesday, May 15, 2019

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 Wednesday, June 19, 2019

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 NO JULY BOARD MEETING

Regular Board of Education meetings are held on the third Wednesday of 
the month unless otherwise noted.

Committee of the Whole meetings are scheduled as needed with 48-hour 
advance notice to the public.
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